N
ines @by 0 i&m

THE SIAM TTEA ROOM
ony

ASTATIQUE THE RIVERFRONT

DAILY « 12.00 - 24.00 HRS NOVEMBER 2024

—_——

The Siam Tea Room, a unique restaurant, bakery and café that showcases the rich culinary traditions of Thailand
in a vibrant waterside setting, next to Bangkok's legendary Chao Phraya River at Asiatique The Riverfront.
Inspired by the country's cultural heritage, The Siam Tea Room is set in an elegant two-story wooden building with indoor
and alfresco seating areas, a private dining room and views of the river. In this evocative location, talented Thai chefs - led by
Chef Anukool"Aony" Poolpipat - craft traditional Thai cuisine based on recipes passed down from Chef Aony's grandmother
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VISIT US FORMORE INFORMATION
OR TO SEE THE LATEST
DEALS & PROMOTIONS TEA ROOM

WWW.THESIAMTEAROOM.COM



APPETIZER

nuwau

1. UawgzaaAvn:taaanliiuasu

Fresh spring rolls with sea prawns, edible flowers, lettuce,
basil and cilantro, served with spicy peanut & sesame sauce

2. Uae:naadvn:ia
Deep-fried spring rolls with sea prawns,
served with homemade sweet plum sauce
3. kyaud:s 10 &
Grilled turmeric-marinated pork skewer, served with
red curry & peanut sauce, pickled cucumber and toast

4. naauuAvliuw &

Crispy shrimp cakes with fluffy eggs,
served with homemade sweet plum sauce

248

320

258

320

TAdunaatrdian & 358
Deep-fried local chicken with fish sauce

glasokyauddArihduE) & 488
BBQ free-range pork ribs, served with
spicy tamarind glaze and ground roasted rice

kinladuagwimau thaudwa 398
Charcoal-grilled Lay-Lanta squid
from Krabi province, served with seafood sauce

NSOHIWINIUEHSULYIMISINEISE tasHINMUTANUGaIMSAIALIREINUDIKS
@ Chef's Signature « Vegetarian dishes are available on request. ¢ If you have any allergies, please inform our staff prior to ordering
simdwduduanauuning galisumusms tamasguna
All prices are in Thai Baht, subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax.
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SALAD AND DIP

an

8. §1duauu=uov Uaaaay Kykou fr

Grandma's recipe spicy & sour pomelo salad with mango,

fluffy fish, crispy-fried sepat fish and sweet pork

9. dudilngAvon:ia

Spicy green papaya salad with roasted peanuts,
dried shrimp and sea prawns

10. §13uidulusieu
Glass noodle salad with sea prawns, squid,
minced pork, dried shrimp and roasted peanuts

11. AaKEL thwsaua1$ FAAe

Charcoal-grilled pork neck, served with fermented fish
spicy dip and seasonal vegetables

358

288

368

389

12. woghoimaiu diduusd 498
dnAayulws &

Charcoal grilled beef, served with spicy tamarind,
ground roasted rice and cucumber salad

13. kidAtaaumUvu:zu1d wsndkyaa 398

Steamed Lay-Lanta squid from Krabi province,
served with fresh lime, garlic and chili

2

NSOHIWINIUEHSULYIMISINEISE tasHINMUTANUGaIMSAIALIAEINUDIKS
@ Chef's Signature « Vegetarian dishes are available on request. ¢ If you have any allergies, please inform our staff prior to ordering
smdwduduanauuning galisumusms 1amasguna
All prices are in Thai Baht, subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax.
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CURRY

LAv

14. JaduuAuy dudr Gaud 668
Slow-braised beef cheek in massaman curry
with crushed peanuts, lotus seeds and potato

15. uAvwgokuladiu 368

Local chickenin green curry
with eggplants and basil leaves

16. UALI@EIKIU LUDIIED 489
wSAUKYadU
Grilled beef flank in green curry with
local eggplants, basil leaves
and bird's eye chili

17. uavikawWagwowaldwasau 388

Roasted duck breast inred curry
with local eggplants, lychee, pineapple,
rambutan, tomato and basil leaves

18. UAVWELLUYKIY 368

Pork collar in panaeng curry with roasted
peanuts and local baby eggplants

SOUP

duno

19. GudhAvn:laduaidu iwsawmn 488

Creamy & spicy soup with sea prawns
and chili paste

20. duwsedAvn=tadla 488
W3AUKUadULEUNdEQ

Spicy & sour clear soup with sea prawns,
bird's eye chiliand lime
21. Guduland &7 468

Clear soup with grouper and fresh ginger

22. Guuiladau 368

Coconut soup with local chicken, galangal
and mushrooms

23. LNV AKYFUAIKSIE 268

Clear soup with cabbage, minced pork
and seaweed

24. latuduuiu 368

Clear soup with local chicken, fresh turmeric
andlemongrass

3

NSUHIWTINUEHSUIUYIMISIVEIST tasknuAUAaIMSAKUAEINU IS

@ Chef's Signature « Vegetarian dishes are available on request. ¢ If you have any allergies, please inform our staff prior to ordering

simdwduduanacuunning Salusiumusms ta=masgua

All prices are in Thai Baht, subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax.



FAMILY DISH
AUT1D

25. 0 wsnavie kykou Jaw fr

Spicy dip with minced pork and chili & shrimp paste
served with salted egg yolk, sweet pork, fluffy fish
and sweet pickled garlic

26. Kaunzla Jaw

Creamy coconut dip with minced sea prawns
and jumbo crab meat, served with fluffy fish
and seasonal vegetables

27. JGUNQWDAKS

338

488

Stir-fried soft-shell crab with onion, celery and eggin curry sauce

28. TaWwaudauzuovAUWIUC

Stir-fried chicken with chili paste, onion,
cashew nuts and dried chili

328

29. Adnavidiasuwsnlngdau 369
Southern Thai-style stir-fried marinated beef
with spicy herbs, finger root and green peppercorns

30. dupdKYNaaASLAYY 328
Deep-fried pork collar with fresh bird's eye chili
and crispy garlic

31. Tudeodon=talulkswt & 398
Pan-fried Thai omelet with sea prawns and sweet basil

32. AzkdUaR0UBUAVIESU 228

Stir-fried cabbage with smoked bacon
and sun-dried shrimp

33.WaA=thUain@n 228
Stir-fried kale with salted fish

4

NSUNRIWINIUEHSUYBIISINENSE taKnmMudaNutaumsIFUREINUaIMS
Q Chef's Signature » Vegetarian dishes are available on request. « If you have any allergies, please inform our staff prior to ordering
smdwauduanaguuining galusiususms ta=massuna
All prices are in Thai Baht, subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax.



LIVE SEAFOOD

91KIsN:=lada
(25-35 MINUTES)

34. THAI SEABASS 690
Jainzwo

35.BLACK GROUPER 999
daiad

d\)U:UWJ

Steamed with spicy seafood dressing

dogvidBeskyuay
Steamed with fresh ginger, bacon, soybean paste
and celery

tivg3s

Steamed with soy sauce, spring onions,
and fresh chili

naans:IAguUWSATKYadU

Deep-fried with garlic and bird's eye chili

naavaau:u1u AszAguInu WALKL

Deep-fried with tamarind sauce, sweet pickled garlic,
crispy onions and dried chili

naatal 1uzLov

Deep-fried with fish sauce and mango salad

naqyadaiusawsndaa
Deep-fried with three-flavored sauce and fresh chili

36.MUD CRAB
(whole)
Jn:ta

1,290/1pc

UnzladiWawoAzk3aIn
Stir-fried with curry powder, lava egg
and curry sauce

Un:zladhwawsalnad

Stir-fried with black pepper and garlic
Unztadndvuuaa

Steamed with fresh milk,

served with seafood sauce
Un:zladhauduldukyusu

Baked with glass noodles, ginger, black pepper,
baconand celery

37. RIVER PRAWNS
(whole)

Aol

899/ 1pc

Avuudiw Audwsauzuuliéu
Charcoal-grilled with tamarind, chili
and salted egg yolk

Avudt ousundaawsadrkyasu

Steamed with fresh lime and bird's eye chili
AvudiAowsninda u:ws1A) winlngdau
Fried with chili & salt, roasted coconut

and green peppercorns
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NSOUNWINUGIRSUYISINEISE tasKNMudaNudaumsiFuReIUaIHS
@ Chef's Signature » Vegetarian dishes are available on request. « If you have any allergies, please inform our staff prior to ordering

smdweuduanauuining Salusoumusms ta=massuna

All prices are in Thai Baht, subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax.



INDIVIDUAL DISH

DULD YD

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

WanzwsKkyKUAs1a91d ldadnasau 298

Stir-fried marinated pork collar with garlic, chili
and hot basil, served with steamed jasmine rice
and fluffy fried duck egg

Ranzwsudoduidaviisiadng Tannsau & 358

Stir-fried slow-braised beef with garlic, chili, finger root,
green peppercorns and hot basil, served with steamed jasmine rice
and fluffy fried duck egg

Wanzwsinztasoubassiadn lwanasau 368

Stir-fried mixed seafood (sea prawns, sea bass
and squid) with garlic, chiliand hot basil, served with
steamed jasmine rice and fluffy fried duck egg

dnwaduide Wouaades Tulady &7 368
Beef tallow fried rice, served with fried

sun-dried beef and boiled duck egg

gowauuAvn:la [Wadu (Kid's menu) 328
Fried rice with sea prawns, homemade shrimp paste

and boiled duck egg

tWasalwkykn (Kid's menu) 298

Local fried rice with marinated pork collar,
black soy sauce, kale, onion, tomato and egg

NOODLE

Adeded

44. WalngwszenAvn:ia luksu 398

Chao Phraya Pad Thai: Stir-fried Chanthaburi rice noodles with
sea prawns, duck egg, tofu, pickled turnip, red onion, dried shrimp,
beansprouts, chives, crushed peanuts and mild tamarind sauce

45. Adeidenidaduihats & 380

Slow-braised beef noodles in longan soup with sliced beef,
beef balls, kale, beansprouts and celery

46. Aoideddugizlasoky alure & 298

Sukhothai-style tom yum noodle soup with free-range pork ribs,
minced pork, pork balls, dried shrimp, long beans, beansprouts,
fresh lime and boiled duck egg

47. Me@grdulkadsiakin:asou 398

Stir-fried flat noodles topped with mixed seafood (sea prawns,
sea bass and squid) in gravy sauce with kale and mushroom

48. AYIAIINQTIIKYKIA 268
Wok-fried flat noodles with marinated pork collar, black soy sauce,
kale and egg

49. tvesyliunaansau 468

RAMQQDVaIUSE WEARA &

Khao Soi: Northern Thai-style noodle curry with crispy soft-shell crab,
egg noodles, pickled cabbage and stir-fried chili

50. uAvAIYN:ladlus:wa UKD & 1,290
Yellow crab curry with betel leaves served with steamed rice vermicelli
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NSUNRIWINIUAKSUINYAKISINEISE tazHINMUTANUGaMSKIALIREINUAINS
@ Chef's Signature « Vegetarian dishes are available on request. « If you have any allergies, please inform our staff prior to ordering
smdwduduanaguuining golisumusms tamassua
All prices are in Thai Baht, subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax.
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VEGETARIAN DISH

VERNE

51. Jatlo=wnnaa

Deep-fried spring rolls with glass noodles and vegetables,

served with homemade sweet plum sauce

52. as1f:iévaanIaava1ma

Grilled turmeric-marinated tofu, served with

red curry & peanut sauce, pickled cucumber and toast
53. §13Uldum

Spicy glass noodle salad with sweet vegetable protein,

tomato and onion

54, LAVDAWNNANQUDATIKSIY

Clear soup with cabbage, vegetable protein and seaweed

55. GUUILKOSIU
Coconut soup with mushrooms, vegetable protein

56. LAVITYIKIULD

228

228

268

248

248

288

Green curry with vegetable protein and mixed local eggplants

57.3aidknaauiard &
Fried tofu in chu chee curry sauce with lotus seeds

288

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

WaA:tngaalkakau

Stir-fried kale with garlic and shiitake
gnoWagvadsa

Vegetarian fried rice with mushrooms, kale
tomatoes and onions
wanzwshlUsdutnsasiadondh
1031

Stir-fried vegetable protein with garlic, chili, finger root,

green peppercorns and hot basil, served with steamed jasmine rice

Walnguvadsa

Stir-fried Chanthaburi rice noodles with vegetable protein,
tofu, pickled turnip, onion, beansprouts, chives, peanuts
and tamarind sauce

Ad8IGEINOTDITVEIST
Stir-fried flat noodles with vegetable protein,
black soy sauce, kale and mushrooms

ovosn &

Khao Soi: Northern Thai-style noodle curry
with vegetable protein, egg noodles, pickled cabbage
and stir-fried chili

218

248

268

268

248

268

NSUNIIWINIUEIRSULYBIISINEISE tasKNMUdANUauMSRIFUREIUaIS
Q Chef's Signature « Vegetarian dishes are available on request. « If you have any allergies, please inform our staff prior to ordering
smdwauduanaguuining Sulusiususms ta=missuna
All prices are in Thai Baht, subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax.



SWEET

UoVhkdu
64. G1WKTYI9YTU =LY TWuuvan 348 67. vuulviv voaliifu dvveniuae uvaa & 298
AuloAnSuu=wSdoou Steamed toast with salted egg yolk custard,
Butterfly pea sweet sticky rice with mango, sweet caviar pandan custard and milk custard
and coconutice ~ ,
68. yuunNavwa soslungnkuau @ 298
65. q_wumaaﬂﬂaaﬂTupao 328 Thai dough served with mulberry
AuloAnSun=Nndrama sorbet and jam
Crispy banana served with coconut s N ~ o
and sun-dried banana ice crearm 69. IUKIVS:LT BISIUNTEYTUUUTD 210
. L Aloe vera compote with butterfly pea
66. yuLDVDIL Fovenlulay vwddou 289 sorbet &lime

Pandan custard toast topped with young coconut
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NSOUHINTINIUAIRSUYIMISINEISE lasKINMUdANUauMSIFYIAEINUINS
Q Chef's Signature « Vegetarian dishes are available on request. « If you have any allergies, please inform our staff prior to ordering
symdwduduanaduuning galisiumusms tamasguna
All prices are in Thai Baht, subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax.



COFFEE Hot
BY PAKSONG
nMuwuingov

Ristretto 85
Sawnsala

Espresso 85
loawsals

Double Espresso 110
Aulla wawsaly

Macchiato 110
unAold

Americano 145
awsmlu

Cappuccino 145
Ayald

Latte 145
ala

Caramel Macchiato 155
As1wa UaAala

Almond Milk Latte 165

a1d uudavaud

*Add Shot - THB 25

BEVERAGE

1AS2VaU

*Add Syrup (Popcorn, Almond, Vanilla, Caramel,

Chocolate, Roasted Hazelnut) - THB 25

SPECIALTY COFFEE

Iced Café Boran
muwlusieu

Iced Coconut Latte
MuWuuzw3ikay

Iced Espresso Matcha Latte
awsaly Uuna: and

Iced Orange Americano
awsmld hdu

Iced Matcha Oatmeal Latte
Una: and uudnlda

Iced AlImond Milk Cappuchino
mMYsIU uudauaud

Iced Chocolate Matcha Latte
Gonlauaa Una: aud

TEA BY DILMAH
Fresh Mint Tea

yioud

Organic Leafy Green Tea
yWgIsUA aWN

Ceylon Original Breakfast Tea
wFasu Guchsu

Chamomile Tea

woanmslulud

Silver Jubilee Earl Grey
ydsalnsyg

Natural Jasmine Green Tea
[RIGERBRIVE

Iced 1 [
- 51
L]
o
—_—
. -
155 o
165 SPECIALTY THAI DRINK
(NON-ALCHOLIC)
165 Butterfly Pea Milk
deysuuuaa
175 Pink Milk
uuBUwW
185 Thailce Tea
wuudu
Lemongrass
a:las
Roselle
uns:Rgu
Longan
thale
15 Bael Fruit
tu:qQu
17
> Chrysanthemum
ufinady
175
JUICES
175
Orange Juice
185 udu
Pineapple Juice
185 hddussa
Apple Juice
185 thuadwa
Guava Juice
IS
Fresh Coconut Juice
uzw$3An
129
129
129
129
139
139

125

125

125

125

125

125

125

125

125

125

125

125

135

SMOOTHIE
Watermelon & Lime
aynduavlu vud

Oreo Almond Milkshake
Toslo uudauvaudlu

Mango, Passionfruit & Orange
ayndu=uov @dsa du

Pineapple, Mango & Banana
ayndduuzsa uzov nddeKau

Mixed Berry & Banana Aimond Milk

ayndongluass nddekau uudauaud

Mulberry & Lychee Yogurt
ayndgnkudoau aud loiAsa

Avocado, Banana & Apple
ayndebmla nd>ekau uauwWa

Apple, Pineapple, Orange & Mint
aynd uaUwWa dUu=sa duAuluibu

Strawberry & Banana Yogurt
ayndaasa3wass ndde loiAsa

SOFT DRINK

Pepsi, Pepsi Max, 7-Up Free
10UT, 10UBuUAY, I3USWWS
Schweppes Ginger Ale
yUd Duwas 1va

Schweppes Tonic Water
yUF Inln 201008

Rock Mountain Soda Water
TsaSon wtiu

Red Bull Energy Drink
1saya 1Buluas? asv

WATER

Chang Mineral (350ml)

dusdw

Chang Mineral Sparkling (350ml)
dusdwstadwon

Chang Mineral (750ml)

dusdw

Chang Mineral Sparkling (750ml)
dhustwstadweo

A

—

185

185

195

195

195

195

195

195

79

79

79

79

185

90

110

179

189

smdvduduanaduuning golisiumusms ta:masguna

All prices are in Thai Baht, subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax.




